Two Percent Club Proofing for July 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 17:55 Galway |Gangster 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -22.66
Single 31st 15:00 D'bai 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -19.66
Goodwood
Single 30th 16:40 Newton |Good Little 3.75 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -16.66
Abbot Wife
Single 30th 15:30 Ayr Strong Steps 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -13.66
Single 30th 15:20 Lingfield |Serjeant 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -10.66
(A.W) Painter
Single 29th 16:25 Matewan 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -7.66
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 20:00 Lingfield |Gratified 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 -4.66
Single 28th 19:15 Salisbury[Corazon 9.00 3.00 Non-runner - -13.66
Espinado
Single 28th 17:45 Salisbury|Amazing Fox 21.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -13.66
Single 28th 16:40 Gowran |Mazzuri 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -10.66
Park
Single 28th 15:10 Chester [Powerallied 3.50 3.00 Win 1 6.00 -7.66
Single 27th 20:35 Down Dream Point 3.25 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -13.66
Royal
Single 27th 20:10 Elegiac 3.75 3.00 Win 1 4.95 -10.66
Newmarket
(July)
Single 27th 19:10 Masham Star 4.33 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 -15.61
Newmarket
(July)
Single 27th 16:10 Ascot Banditry 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -12.61
Single 26th 20:25 Limerick [Rio Lobo 8.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -9.61
Single 26th 18:40 Newbury |Dutch Treat 17.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -6.61
Single 26th 16:40 Kodiac Express 8.50 3.00 Win 1 22.50 -3.61
'Yarmouth
Single 26th 15:15 Excellent Team 21.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -26.11
\Worcester
Single 25th 20:40 Leicester|Christmas 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -23.11
Night
Single 25th 19:40 Leicester|Welliesinthewat] 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -20.11
er
Single 25th 15:20 Lingfield |Islay Mist 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -17.11
Single 24th 17:35 Pavers Pride 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -14.11
Musselburgh
Single 24th 15:45 Whitlock 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -11.11
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 23rd 17:10 Ayr Corton Lad 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -8.11
Single 23rd 16:10 Ayr Black Salt 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -5.11
Single 23rd 15:35 Ayr Acadian Angel 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -2.11
Single 22nd 17:00 Consharon Boy 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 0.89
Tipperary
Single 22nd 15:20 Stratford |King Alfonso 21.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 3.89
Single 22nd 14:45 Stratford [Thahab Ifraj 23.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 6.89
Single 22nd 14:00 Redcar |Wild Hope 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 9.89
Single 21st 20:00 Haydock [Thistimenextye 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 12.89
ar
Single 21st 18:00 Haydock |Glorious Player 3.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 15.89
Single 21st 15:15 Market [Calett Mad 9.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 18.89
Rasen
Single 20th 21:10 Rantan 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 21.89
Pontefract
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 20:00 Oathkeeper 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 24.89
Kilbeggan
Single 20th 16:50 Haydock |Quantatmental 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 27.89
Single 20th 15:45 Haydock |Signore Piccolo| 6.00 3.00 Non-runner - 30.89
Single 19th 17:55 Epsom |Gerry The 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 30.89
Glover
Single 19th 15:55 Killarney |Lion In His 9.00 3.00 Brought Down - -3.00 33.89
Heart
Single 19th 15:25 Killarney |Gold Seal 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 36.89
Single 19th 14:40 Rising 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 39.89
Chepstow Sunshine
Single 18th 16:10 Lingfield |Greenview 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 42.89
Paradise
Single 18th 16:00 Catterick |Pop Telecom 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 45.89
Single 18th 14:50 Uttoxeter|Iindian Reel 11.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 48.89
Single 17th 14:30 Beverley |Donny Belle 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 51.89
Single 17th 14:10 Bath Hallingham 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 54.89
Single 16th 20:30 Killarney |Courtin Bb 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 57.89
Single 16th 19:10 Sir Billy Wright 17.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 60.89
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 17:25 Ripon Rockliffe 8.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 63.89
Single 16th 16:55 Ripon  |Agincourt 7.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 66.89
Single 15th 16:30 Mr Snoozy 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 69.89
Southwell
Single 15th 14:25 Killarney |Miss Zizi 13.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 72.89
Single 14th 19:30 Hamilton |Theglasgowwa 10.00 3.00 Win 1 20.25 36.89
rrior
Single 14th 17:25 Chester |On A May Day 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 16.64
Single 14th 15:55 Poetic Charm 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 19.64
Newmarket
(July)
Single 14th 13:40 Spanish City 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 4.64
Newmarket
(July)
Single 14th 13:05 Blown By Wind 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 7.64
Newmarket
(July)
Single 13th 20:05 Ffos Las |Deserter 15.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 10.64
Single 13th 18:20 Chester |Dancing On A 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 13.64
Dream
Single 13th 18:15 Cork Make It Up 21.00 3.00 Loss 17 -3.00 16.64
Single 13th 18:00 Ffos Las |Cafe Au Lait 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 19.64
Single 13th 17:25 Presentingprinc 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 4.64
Downpatrick  |ess
Single 13th 15:05 Tranquil Magic 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 7.64
Downpatrick
Single 13th 14:50 Ascot James Watt 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 10.64
Single 12th 21:05 Newbury [Nicklaus 4.33 3.00 Win 1 8.99 13.64
Single 12th 20:25 Abjar 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 4.65
Leopardstown
Single 12th 17:55 Dundalk |Claregate 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 7.65
(A.W) Street
Single 12th 16:50 Dundalk |Alfredo Arcano 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 10.65
(A.W)
Single 12th 15:50 Carlisle |Ghayadh 5.00 3.00 Win 1 9.60 -4.35
Single 12th 15:35 Raa Atoll 6.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -13.95
Newmarket
(July)
Single 11th 20:10 Bath Secretfact 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 -10.95
Single 11th 18:25 Kempton |Directory 10.00 3.00 Win 1 27.00 -24.45
(A.W)
Single 11th 17:15 Catterick |Perfect 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -51.45
Thought
Single 11th 15:00 Lingfield |Poetic Steps 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -48.45
Single 11th 14:40 Catterick |Mutanaqgel 3.75 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -45.45
Single 11th 14:00 Lingfield |Telltale 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -42.45
Single 10th 17:40 Brighton |Scenery 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -39.45




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 10th 14:30 Danehill Desert 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -36.45
Pontefract
Single 9th 17:40 Windsor |Aguerooo 7.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -33.45
Single 9th 17:20 Esspeegee 15.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -30.45
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 17:00 Balkinstown 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -27.45
\Worcester
Single 8th 16:45 Limerick |Snugsborough 10.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -24.45
Benny
Single 8th 14:00 Ayr Corton Lad 4.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -21.45
Single 7th 18:40 Meshardal 6.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -18.45
Nottingham
Single 7th 18:00 Carlisle |Straightothepoi 8.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -15.45
nt
Single 7th 17:35 Naas Roses Queen 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -12.45
Single 7th 16:45 Osco Mosco 13.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -9.45
Bellewstown
Single 7th 16:25 Astroblaze 17.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -6.45
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 7th 14:05 Dave Dexter 6.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -3.45
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 18:55 Greaves 7.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -0.45
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 15:45 \Vera Drake 8.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 2.55
Doncaster
Single 6th 14:25 Sandown]Arctic Sound 6.00 3.00 Win 14.25 5.55
Single 6th 14:15 Newton |Petrou 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -8.7
Abbot
Single 5th 16:00 Haydock |Exprompt 10.00 3.00 Win 24.30 -5.7
Single 5th 15:50 King Of 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -30
Yarmouth Dreams
Single 5th 14:40 Perth Shanaway 11.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -27
Single 4th 21:20 Kempton |Miracle Works 6.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -24
(A.W)
Single 4th 19:20 Kempton |Al Hamdany 10.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -21
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:50 Thirsk  |Munfallet 6.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -18
Single 4th 14:30 Samantha 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -15
Musselburgh |James
Single 3rd 18:45 Be Proud 6.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -12
Chepstow
Single 3rd 14:30 Brighton |Stormbound 10.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -9
Single 2nd 20:45 Hamilton |Morticia 4.50 3.00 Non-runner -6
Single 2nd 19:00 Windsor |Musical 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -6
Comedy
Single 1st 15:55 Cartmel |My 9.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -3
Renaissance

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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